Reporte DAP Osiptel

4802-1
4802-20
4802-3
4802-6
4802-7
4807-1
4807-10
4807-11
4807-12
4807-2
4807-20
4807-22
4807-4
4807-9
4812-12
4812-14
4812-17
4812-4
4812-5
4812-6
4812-8
4812-9
4813-11
4813-12
4813-13
4813-16
4813-18
4813-19
4813-22
4813-23
4813-24
4813-26
4813-3
4813-4
4813-6
4813-8
4813-9
4814-2
4814-3
4814-4
4814-5
4814-6
4814-8
4815-1
4815-10

Departamento

Lima
Piura
Piura
Cajamarca
Tumbes
Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima
Puno
Tacna
Moquegua
Puno
Moquegua
Arequipa
Ica
Arequipa
Arequipa
Puno

Ica

Ica

Ica

Ica

Ica
Apurimac
Apurimac
Cusco
Cusco
Huancavelica

Provincia
Huaura
Piura
Piura
Cajamarca
Tumbes
Lima
Callao
Callao
Lima
Lima
Callao
Lima
Lima
Lima
Lima
Lima
Lima
Lima
Lima
Lima
Lima
Lima
San Roman
Tacna
llo
Puno
Mariscal Nieto
Arequipa
Ica
Arequipa
Arequipa
San Roman
Ica
Chincha
Ica
Pisco
Nazca
Andahuaylas
Abancay
Canchis
La Convencion
Huancavelica

Madre De Dios Tambopata

Ancash
Piura

Huaraz
Talara

Distrito
Huacho
Piura
Piura
Cajamarca
Tumbes
Jesus Maria
Bellavista
Callao
Lima
Lima
Ventanilla
Lima
La Victoria
San Juan De M
San Isidro
Surquillo
Los Olivos
San Miguel
San Borja
Brefia
Independencia
Chorrillos
Juliaca
Tacna
llo
Puno
Moquegua
Arequipa
Ica
Arequipa
Cayma
Juliaca
Ica
Chincha Alta
Ica
Pisco
Nazca
Andahuaylas
Abancay
Sicuani
Santa Ana
Huancavelica
Tambopata
Huaraz
Parifias

Abandonado

58
124
31

49
34
15
27
26

29
79
109
56
14
163
19
19
151
49

24
27
10
30
11
33
10

21

22

31

w

50

Atendido

2066
3611
7021
2553
1961
5957
2247
7159
8326
5364
148
2830
3058
10483
3862
2844
1703
7618
1510
2317
8973
5880
3754
3854
988
1614
1075
4483
720
6296
1913
1068
3625
2348
1793
775
936
1292
1904
962
1036
1299
824
4834
590

% DAP

0.4%
1.6%
1.8%
1.2%
0.1%
0.8%
1.5%
0.2%
0.3%
0.5%
0.0%
0.1%
0.9%
0.8%
2.8%
2.0%
0.8%
2.1%
1.3%
0.8%
1.7%
0.8%
0.2%
0.6%
0.1%
1.7%
0.9%
0.7%
1.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.2%
0.6%
0.2%
1.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
1.6%
0.0%
0.7%
0.7%
0.4%
1.0%
0.3%



4815-12
4815-13
4815-16
4815-17
4815-18
4815-2
4815-21
4815-3
4815-5
4815-8
4816-1
4816-2
4816-3
4816-5
4818-1
4818-10
4818-11
4818-2
4818-4
4818-7
4821-1
4821-2
4821-3
4821-4
4821-5
4821-7
4824-1
91061-1
91061-10
91061-12
91061-17
91061-18
91061-2
91061-4
91061-9
91062-1
91062-11
91062-12
91062-14
91062-15
91062-2
91062-5
91062-8
ZTotal

Loreto

San Martin
Ancash
Ucayali
Piura

La Libertad
Ucayali
San Martin
La Libertad
Loreto
Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima
Amazonas
La Libertad
Ancash
Cajamarca
La Libertad
Lambayeque
Lambayeque
Cajamarca
Piura

Lima
Lambayeque
Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima

Lima
Pasco
Cusco
Cusco
Junin
Junin
Junin
Huanuco
Ayacucho
ZTotal

Maynas Iquitos

San Martin Tarapoto
Santa Chimbote
Coronel Portill: Calleria

Piura Piura

Trujillo Trujillo
Coronel Portill Calleria
Moyobamba Moyobamba
Chepen Chepen
Maynas Iquitos

Lima San Juan De M
Lima Villa Maria Del
Lima Ate

Lima Villa El Salvadc
Chachapoyas Chachapoyas
Trujillo Trujillo

Santa Chimbote
Cajamarca Cajamarca
Trujillo Trujillo
Chiclayo Chiclayo
Chiclayo Chiclayo

Jaen Jaen

Sullana Sullana
Barranca Barranca
Chiclayo Chiclayo
Huaral Huaral

Lima Santiago De Su
Lima Independencia
Lima San Juan De Lu
Lima Ate

Lima San Juan De Lu
Lima Comas

Lima Puente Piedra
Lima Santa Anita
Lima Miraflores
Pasco Chaupimarca
Cusco Cusco

Cusco Cusco
Huancayo Huancayo
Tarma Tarma
Huancayo Huancayo
Huanuco Huanuco
Huamanga Ayacucho
ZTotal ZTotal

30
45
13
47

14
12

12
24
11

103

51
29
49
111
65
266
14
21

64

115
155

21
70
41
33
81

22

10

81

104

45
3,266

2012
2954
913
3924
2733
2460
1225
664
632
1072
2633
806
1195
3483
1064
4191
3256
3724
6955
7814
6431
3067
2107
848
3295
742
7086
8155
3371
4639
1736
3362
3892
5900
4101
1893
6553
2728
1351
1177
11543
3736
3423
290,320

1.5%
1.5%
1.4%
1.2%
0.2%
0.4%
1.1%
1.8%
0.3%
1.1%
0.9%
1.4%
0.3%
3.0%
0.3%
1.2%
0.9%
1.3%
1.6%
0.8%
4.1%
0.5%
1.0%
0.5%
1.9%
0.7%
1.6%
1.9%
2.4%
0.2%
1.2%
2.1%
1.1%
0.6%
2.0%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.7%
0.3%
0.7%
2.8%
1.3%
1.1%



